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Amber Rose - Marie Higgs

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Amber Rose - Marie Higgs
Postcode

Date of birth February 1990

Total current 3

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
HIGGSY'S EVENTS LTD

HIGGSY'S LTD
HI-SIDE REFRIGERATION AND AIR
CONDITIONING LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
14905958

14324289
10012758

929008249

Honours

Number 929008249

Address

Nationality British
Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position
Active - Newly 31/05/2023 Director
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed 30/08/2022 Director
Non-Trading 18/11/2021 Director
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